
2018053 Noord Kaap Mini 2
BD 18

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA010502
TSA010502

NWP
NWP

A1

[1] Stephan Paul VILJOEN

BYE

[1] MC VENTER

3

4
TSA011082
TSA011082

A2

BYE

TONY  PREITE
Heinz BOTHA

5

6

TSA048385

TSA030938

TSA048385

TSA030938

NC

NC

NC

NC

Enrico LUBBE

Nathan MISDORP

Jaco SWIEGERS

Christian SNYMAN 6-1, 6-3

7

8
TSA011294
TSA011294

NC
NC

A4

BYE

[2] Hendri SWIEGERS
[2] Shaun SMITH

[1] VENTER / VILJOEN

BOTHA / PREITE

6-3, 6-2

LUBBE / SWIEGERS

[2] SMITH / SWIEGERS

6-3, 6-1

[1] VENTER / VILJOEN

[2] SMITH / SWIEGERS

6-3, 6-2

[1] VENTER / VILJOEN
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